
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Borden Kimberly K Kindergarten kborden@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Branson Mary Katherine K Kindergarten mbranson@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Chiarelli Nancy K Kindergarten nschiarelli@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Chinchar Lauren K Kindergarten lechinchar@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Christmas Liane K Kindergarten lcchristmas@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Collins Laura K Kindergarten lcollins@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Denny Susan K Kindergarten smdenny@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Faries Jennifer K Kindergarten jlfaries@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Frail Bonnie K Kindergarten bfrail@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Frantz Pat K Kindergarten pjfrantz@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Galante Carolyn K Kindergarten cagalante@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Garcia Taylor K Kindergarten tggarcia@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Giroux Christine K Kindergarten cvoconnor@stgbrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Goodman Beth K Teacher Assistant bgoodman@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Heaton Debby K Kindergarten dheaton@ourladyofmercyschool.org Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Herendeen Susan K Kindergarten sherendeen@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Houston Katie K Kindergarten khouston@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Llaneza Michelle K Kindergarten mcllaneza@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Mariello Jackie K Kindergarten jamariello@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School
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McCallum Amanda K Kindergarten ambaptistes@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Meyers Shelley K Kindergarten smeyers@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Miller Kelly K Kindergarten kdmiller@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Polian Lynn K Kindergarten lapolian@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Quarles Betty K Kindergarten gquarles@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Roberts Kay K Kindergarten kwroberts@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Roberts Julie K Kindergarten jmroberts@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Strauss Mary K Kindergarten mkstrauss@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Walton Jessica K Kindergarten jmwalton@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Williams Jean K Kindergarten jwilliams@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School
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